Insertion Expansion Withdrawal
Fits right in...
...and right out.
The first and only expandable & re-collapsible femoral access sheath.
TERUMO INTERVENTIONAL SYSTEMS
Finally–a sheath that goes in easy
and comes out easier than ever before.1
•  Insert at a low profile

–  Lower-force withdrawal reduces potential for vessel avulsion
SOLOPATH® Re-collapsible Access System
Ordering Information
MODEL
NUMBER
INSERTION PROFILE
O.D. (ACTUAL)
EXPANDED
SHEATH O.D.
EXPANDED
SHEATH I.D.
RE-COLLAPSED
SHEATH O.D.
WORKING
LENGTH
EXPANDABLE
LENGTH
TIP DIAMETER
SR-1925 13.5 Fr
23 Fr
7.67mm
19 Fr
6.33mm ~30% reduction in profile2 25 cm 20 cm 5.3 Fr
SR-1935 13.5 Fr
23 Fr
7.67mm
19 Fr
6.33mm ~30% reduction in profile2 35 cm 30 cm 5.3 Fr
SR-2225 15 Fr
26 Fr
8.67mm
22 Fr
7.33mm ~30% reduction in profile2 25 cm 20 cm 5.3 Fr
SR-2235 15 Fr
26 Fr
8.67mm
22 Fr
7.33mm ~30% reduction in profile2 35 cm 30 cm 5.3 Fr
SR-2425 15 Fr
28.5 Fr
9.50mm
24 Fr
8.00mm ~30% reduction in profile2 25 cm 20 cm 5.3 Fr
SR-2435 15 Fr
28.5 Fr
9.50mm
24 Fr
8.00mm ~30% reduction in profile2 35 cm  30 cm 5.3 Fr